TECHNICAL DATA

Capacity

Bottom remover
capacity

Stroke

Bottom remover
stroke

Table size

Max. distance
between tables

Hammer size

Fast approach
speed(Preslerimiz
260 bar’da
¢alismaktadir)

Pressing speed

Return speed

Width of the press

Height of the press

Depth of the press

Motor power

tons

tons

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm/sn

mm/sn

mm/sn

mm

mm

mm

kw

CDHH 2500-
700-800

250

80

700

225

1400x1100

1140

1540x1100

200

20

200

2700

5250

2150

22

CDHH 3000- CDHH 4000- CDHH 5000-
700-800 800-1250 900-1750
300 400 500
80 125 175
700 800 900
255 350 400
1400X1100 1600X1300 1600X1300
1140 1500 1500
1540x1100 1750x1300 1750x1300
200 200 200
15 15 15
200 200 200
2700 4130 4130
5250 6500 6500
2150 3000 3000
22 45 45

* Our right to change the sizes and models is reserved.






